
14 nights, from Токио
Cruise ID : #30,682,295

Journey Start Date: Mon 12 Oct 2020
Journey End Date: Mon 26 Oct 2020

Count Nights: 14 nights
Cruise Region: Asia

Cruise Company

Holland America Line
on the cruise ship

Noordam 5*

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

Printed: 2024-05-04T15:53:19.767702Z[GMT]

Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Mon 12 Oct - 18:00

2
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 13 Oct - -

3
Kobe
Japan

Wed 14 Oct 08:00 -

4
Kobe
Japan

Thu 15 Oct - 16:00

5
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 16 Oct - -

6
Naha
Japan

Sat 17 Oct 08:00 17:00

7
Ishigaki Isigaki
Japan

Sun 18 Oct 08:00 17:00

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


8
Hualien
Taiwan

Mon 19 Oct 08:00 17:00

9
Czilun
Taiwan

Tue 20 Oct 08:00 17:00

10
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 21 Oct - -

11
Jeju (Gangjeong)
Korea

Thu 22 Oct 08:00 17:00

12
Amador
Panama

Fri 23 Oct 07:00 17:00

13
Nagasaki
Japan

Sat 24 Oct 07:00 15:00

14
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 25 Oct - -

15
Yokohama (Tokyo)
Japan

Mon 26 Oct 06:30 -
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